
CAMBRIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 

MEASURE R CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 

 
             
 

 

Date:            April 21, 2022          

 

 

 

Project:  Phase 1 Modernization at Bagby Elementary School Project     

 

Vendor Name: RGM Kramer, Inc.                     

 

Contract Number:   C21-010          

 

RGMK Job Code:   CSD006          

 

Original Contract Amount:    $337,284.00   

 

 

Amendment # 1 Date:   4/21/2022    Amount:    $0.00   

 

Reason:  Revise Move Manager billing rate to $128 for 2022 calendar year to cover actual cost 

adjustment by service providers. 

 

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:    $337,284.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  John Pappalardo, Ed.D., Chief Financial Officer 
 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date: ____________ 
  Richard Kramer, President 

 


